
MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES.

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

Teachine schedule for 2'd MBBS (V SEMESTER) for the month of November - 2016.

Date Day Time G.LI
Practicals

Topic Faculty

01.1 I .201 6 Tuesday 2-3pm GL Progetins& antiprogestins Dr.Jyothsna

02.11.2016 Wednesday 2-5pm Demonstration Drugs acting on Heart perfusion A & B Batches

4.11.2016 Friday l-2pm GL OC Pills Dr.Sheshikala

07.11.2016 Monday 3-4pm
4-5pm

GL

Tutorials

Oxytocin & Drugs acting uterus
Tutorials on OC Pill

Dr.Somnath

Dr.Jamuna Rani

08.11.2016 Tuesday 2-3pm GL Calcium homeostasis Mr.Rohit Singh

09.11.2016 Wednesday 2-5pm TEST SIip test Beta lactum antibiotics AII staff

1 1.1 1.2016 Friday l-2pm GL Chelating agents Dr.Sheshikala

14.n.2016 Monday 3-4pm
4-5pm

GL
Tutorials

Immunostimulants
Tutorials on androgens & anti
androgens

Dr.Jamuna Rnai

Mr.Nagakrishna
15.11.2016 Tuesday 2-3pm Immunosuppresants Dr. Somnath

16.11.2016 Wednesday 2-5pm Demonstration Drugs acting on Heart perfusion A & B Batches

18.11.201 6 Friday l-2pm Test Slip test on DM All staff

21.11.2016 Monday 3-4pm
4-5pm

GL

Tutorials

Treatmentof gout & Rheumatoid
arthritis
Tutorials on Calcium homeostasis

Dr.Jamuna Rani

Dr.Jyothsna
22.11.2016 Tuesday 2-3pm GL Drug Interaction Dr.Somnath

23.11.2016 Wednesday 2-5pm Discussion Discussion of Pharrnacokinetics -I A & B Batches

25.n.20t6 Friday 1-2pm GL General principle of Poisoning Mr.Rohit Singh

28.n.2016 Monday 3-4pm
4-5pm

GL

Tutorials

Drugs acting on Skin & Mucous
membrane
Tutorials on gout &Rheumatoid
arthritis

Dr.Sheshikala

Mr. Rohit Singh
29.11.2016 Tuesday 2-3pm GL Drugs in pregnancy Dr.Jyothsna

30.1 1.2016 Wednesday 2-5pm Discussion Discussion of Pharmacokinetics -II A & B Batches

The following faculty are assigned the batches for Vsemester MBBS
A-Batch= Dr.Somnath Motgi;Dr.jyothsna;T.Rohit Singh
B -Batch: Dr.Jamuna;Dr.Seshikala;L.Nagakrishna. o\\6
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